
TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED AND OPENED ON 
TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 7 AT 2:00 PM 

 
PROJECT/CONTRACT NO. 81000801/1546 - I/I REDUCTION: BIRMINGHAM 2  
 

Bidder 
Base Bid as read at 

Bid Opening 
Allowance Total Bid 

Havens Construction 
Company, Inc. 

$9,046,640.00 $300,000.00 $9,346,640.00 

Kissick Construction 
Company, Inc. 

$10,324,029.00 $300,000.00 $10,624,029.00 

Engineer’s Estimate $11,913,977.72 $300,000.00 $12,213,977.72 

 
KC WATER 
Bids opened and read by: ______________________________________ 

                                            Leona Walton, General Services 

 

 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 5D8FA49E-9224-4F9D-9F21-9EC73BA776AC


		2023-11-08T07:27:32-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




